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BRANCHBURG, NJ (P)
Municipal Park & Ride US 202 N Ar.

FLEMINGTON, NJ

Liberty Village Shoppers Stop (P) NJ-12 at Stangl Ar.

Liberty Village Lower Commuter Lot (P) 81 NJ-12 Ar.

LAMBERTVILLE, NJ (P)
Bus Shelter on Bridge St near Exxon Ar.

NEW HOPE, PA (P)
Bus Shelter in Logan Square near UPS Store Ar.

LAHASKA, PA (P)
Peddlers Village at Street Rd Ar.

DOYLESTOWN, PA (P)
SEPTA Train Station Bus Shelter | 130 S Clinton Ave Ar.

QUAKERTOWN, PA (P)
Designated Trans-Bridge stop | 60 4th Street Ar.

RUN NUMBERS 308

EFFECTIVE:  EASTER SUNDAY, MARCH 31, 2024

WESTBOUND FROM NEW YORK CITY

DOYLESTOWN / FLEMINGTON / NEW YORK CITY SCHEDULE

Find your departure location on the left, read across the row for the scheduled 

departure times, follow down the column for the scheduled arrival times.

D7:00p

−

−

GATE

NEW YORK, NY (PABT) ▲

D7:25p

D7:45p

D7:55p

D8:05p

D8:15p

6

6:00p

M-F Monday through Friday

M Monday ONLY

M-TH Monday through Thursday ONLY

M, TH, F Monday, Thursday, and Friday ONLY

TU & W Tuesday and Wednesday ONLY

TU, W, TH Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday ONLY

TU-F Tuesday through Friday ONLY

F Friday ONLY

S/S Saturday & Sunday

SAT Saturday Only

SUN Sunday Only

R Operates ONLY with reservation

(P) Bus stop only. No agent located on-site to sell tickets

(t) Agency handling tickets only

▲ Bus stop and ticket agent

(HS) Highway stop does not go into town or agency

D Stops only to discharge passengers 

Bus will not operate to indicated stop if  there are no passengers to unload.
Passengers are required to notify driver of drop-off destination upon boarding.

AM - Light-faced Figures (a)

PM - Bold-faced Figures (p)

CODES:


