Find your departure location on the left, read across the row for the scheduled departure times, follow down the column for the scheduled arrival times.

## DOYLESTOWN / FLEMINGTON / NEW YORK CITY SCHEDULE WESTBOUND FROM NEW YORK CITY EFFECTIVE: EASTER SUNDAY, MARCH 31, 2024

	RUN NUMBERS	308
	GATE	6
NEW YORK, NY (PABT) ▲	Lv.	6:00p
BRANCHBURG, NJ (P) Municipal Park & Ride US 202 N	Ar.	D7:00p
FLEMINGTON, NJ		
Liberty Village Shoppers Stop (P) NJ-12 at Stangl	Ar.	-
Liberty Village Lower Commuter Lot (P) 81 NJ-12	Ar.	D7:25p
LAMBERTVILLE, NJ (P)		
Bus Shelter on Bridge St near Exxon	Ar.	D7:45p
NEW HOPE, PA (P) Bus Shelter in Logan Square near UPS Store	Ar.	D7:55p
LAHASKA, PA (P)		
Peddlers Village at Street Rd	Ar.	D8:05p
DOYLESTOWN, PA (P)		
SEPTA Train Station Bus Shelter   130 S Clinton Ave	Ar.	D8:15p
QUAKERTOWN, PA (P)		
Designated Trans-Bridge stop   60 4th Street	Ar.	-

<u></u> И-F	Monday through Friday	
M	Monday ONLY	
M-TH	Monday through Thursday ONLY	
M, TH, F	Monday, Thursday, and Friday ONLY	
TU & W	Tuesday and Wednesday ONLY	
TU, W, TH	Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday ONLY	
TU-F	Tuesday through Friday ONLY	
F	Friday ONLY	
S/S	Saturday & Sunday	
SAT	Saturday Only	
SUN	Sunday Only	
R	Operates ONLY with reservation	
(P)	Bus stop only. No agent located on-site to sell tickets	
(t)	Agency handling tickets only	
<b>A</b>	Bus stop and ticket agent	
(HS)	Highway stop does not go into town or agency	
D	Stops only to discharge passengers	
	Bus will not operate to indicated stop if there are no passengers to unload. Passengers are required to notify driver of drop-off destination upon boarding.	
	AM - Light-faced Figures (a)	
	PM - Bold-faced Figures (p)	